DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 384.59

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 439.53

VALUE SURCHARGE 65.52

OTHER CHARGES 65.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 585.00

DISCOUNT -659.30

TOTAL FREIGHT 2858.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 514.44

GRAND TOTAL 3372.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Three Hundred Seventy Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI POONAMALLEE (CHPM)

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 446,447 VALUE 131040.00

E-Waybill No 551939411350,511939414159

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :